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Sharon Guinan 0878433852 sharonguinan@hoaim.com Ballyboy Offaly House 8 12th - 17th September No 60 euro per person per night

Regina Walsh 0863759203 reginawalsh1979@gmail.com Derrybeg Lane Offaly House 5 12th - 18th September No 55 euro per person per night

Fidelma Sweeney 0868495397 sweeneyapu@gmail.com Kilcormac Offaly House 4 All of September No 50 euro per person per night

Bernie 0860383719 berniethornton26@gmail.com Ferbane Offaly House 5 5 12th - 17th September No 55 euro per person per night

Ursula Holohan 0864041444 uholohan@gmail.com Clonbullogue Offaly R45 F104 Double Rooms 8 4 All of September Yes 65 euro per person per night

Rita 0894283219 ritafla@yahoo.co.uk Kinnitty Offaly Room 2 1 All of September No 55 euro per person per night

Edel Pey 0872201697 edel.pey@gmail.com Riverstown, Birr Offaly Twin Room 2 1

Before an during 

ploughing No 50 euro per person per night

Bridget Colgan 0876426155 bridgetcolgan@hotmail.com Rath, Birr Offaly Rooms 6 3

15th, 16th, 17th 

September Yes 60 euro per person per night

Vera Lyons 0868782511 veralyons123@gmail.com Sharavogue, Birr Offaly Rooms 2-4 2 14th - 17th September No 50 euro per person per night

Darren Buckley 0879978759 sadlerf@tcd.ie Rahan Offaly

Rooms + 

Caravan 2,2,4 2 14th - 17th September No 60 euro per person per night

Isabelle Keyes 0877594925 isabellekeyes@gmail.com Ballimamere Offaly Rooms 4 14th - 17th September Yes 65 per person per night

Caitriona Stones 0871355306 caitrionaheagney@yahoo.com Ballinmona, Durrow Offaly R35V308 Rooms 3 5 15th - 18th September Yes 65 euro per person per night

Caitriona Leavy 0871251323 keaneycaitriona@yahoo.co.uk Cappagolan Kilcormac, Offaly R42 E300 Rooms 2/4 2 Anytime yes

2 Double Rooms - 60 euro per person 

per night

Niamh Tracy 0877766034 niamhconway1610@gmail.com Ballycommon Offaly R35 C9Y9 Log Cabin 2 1 All of September No 55 euro per person per night

Siobhan Conroy 0860746242 conroysibh@gmail.com 31 Hillside view Clonaslee, Laois R32 E3C7 House 4/5 3 As required No 50 euro per person per night

Oonagh Scully 0862182354 oonagh.scully@icloud.com Kilbride Clara, Offaly Rooms 4 2 12th - 17th September Yes

70 euro per person per night (includes 

full Irish breakfast)

Aine Buckley 087 7440174 aineb.buckley@gmail.com Killeigh Offaly House 6 14th - 17th September No POA

Derrick Conway 0851076774 derrick.conway15@gmail.com Blueball Offaly House 5-9 14th - 18th September No 80 euro per person per night
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